
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match
Sporter 5 Shot 100 Yards

11/11/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.159 0.478 0.275 0.210 0.295GARY OCOCK45 0.2834

2 0.241 0.207 0.291 0.381 0.303LESTER BRUNO42 0.2846

3 0.397 0.323 0.193 0.386 0.256BUD MUNDY36 0.3110

4 0.346 0.240 0.318 0.327 0.363BOB BRACKNEY31 0.3188

5 0.215 0.233 0.371 0.448 0.421DANA ANDRUS38 0.3376

6 0.372 0.441 0.259 0.442 0.195EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.3418

7 0.470 0.252 0.301 0.233 0.561JIM WHEELER39 0.3634

8 0.341 0.396 0.479 0.348 0.254FRANK SMITH48 0.3636

9 0.630 0.348 0.254 0.245 0.349DAN SUTTON32 0.3652

10 0.363 0.476 0.438 0.223 0.346LOU MURDICA41 0.3692

11 0.491 0.346 0.426 0.327 0.289DAVE WOODWARD50 0.3758

12 0.382 0.214 0.374 0.435 0.536CAMERON SNOW47 0.3882

13 0.410 0.412 0.345 0.286 0.493CHUCK MILLER37 0.3892

14 0.517 0.391 0.448 0.413 0.335JAMES COULTER46 0.4208

15 0.403 0.664 0.318 0.290 0.518PETE SAVAGE49 0.4386

16 0.746 0.279 0.509 0.364 0.320PAUL WEAVER35 0.4436

17 1.035 0.480 0.269 0.194 0.251DUKE ROVARINO34 0.4458

18 0.523 0.206 0.608 0.323 0.569HECTOR ELIAS JR52 0.4458

19 0.730 0.598 0.229 0.298 0.390GENE VIELE40 0.4490

20 1.001 0.883 0.270 0.385 0.461MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.6000

21 0.475 0.808 0.613 0.546 0.602TOM HARGER53 0.6088

22 1.192 0.971 0.335 0.583 0.381MAX MAXWELL33 0.6924

23 0.595 0.523 1.768 0.398 0.410RIMAS STROPUS151 0.7388

45   OCOCK, GARY   0.159Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.159 0.206 0.193 0.194 0.195
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match
Sporter 5 Shot 200 Yards

11/12/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.671 0.921 0.549 0.851 0.770JAMES COULTER46 0.3762

2 1.017 0.372 0.986 1.083 0.457DAN SUTTON32 0.3915

3 0.823 1.044 0.609 1.121 0.522GARY OCOCK45 0.4119

4 0.585 1.398 1.466 0.453 0.563DUKE ROVARINO34 0.4465

5 0.640 0.699 1.191 1.149 0.890GENE VIELE40 0.4569

6 0.883 0.683 1.189 1.189 0.645CAMERON SNOW47 0.4589

7 0.883 0.949 0.909 1.170 0.687BUD MUNDY36 0.4598

8 0.541 1.090 1.160 0.916 0.954PAUL WEAVER35 0.4661

9 0.728 1.588 0.851 0.624 0.905DANA ANDRUS38 0.4696

10 0.903 0.904 1.124 0.475 1.458HECTOR ELIAS JR52 0.4864

11 1.998 0.812 0.732 0.711 0.724MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.4977

12 0.423 1.032 1.229 1.272 1.140FRANK SMITH48 0.5096

13 0.658 0.852 0.764 1.628 1.223LOU MURDICA41 0.5125

14 0.491 0.744 1.236 1.806 1.010BOB BRACKNEY31 0.5287

15 0.372 1.486 1.416 0.901 1.282CHUCK MILLER37 0.5457

16 0.989 1.516 1.034 0.887 1.077MAX MAXWELL33 0.5503

17 1.351 1.386 1.128 1.129 0.720JIM WHEELER39 0.5714

18 0.701 1.472 1.555 1.070 1.209EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.6007

19 1.465 1.613 1.059 1.193 0.797RIMAS STROPUS151 0.6127

20 1.028 1.425 1.303 1.846 0.912DAVE WOODWARD50 0.6514

32   SUTTON, DAN   0.372Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.372 0.372 0.549 0.453 0.457
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

SP5-100 SP5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 11/12/2023
Sporter Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2834 0.4119GARY OCOCK 0.34771

0.3652 0.3915DAN SUTTON 0.37842

0.3110 0.4598BUD MUNDY 0.38543

0.4208 0.3762JAMES COULTER 0.39854

0.3376 0.4696DANA ANDRUS 0.40365

0.3882 0.4589CAMERON SNOW 0.42366

0.3188 0.5287BOB BRACKNEY 0.42387

0.3636 0.5096FRANK SMITH 0.43668

0.3692 0.5125LOU MURDICA 0.44089

0.4458 0.4465DUKE ROVARINO 0.446210

0.4490 0.4569GENE VIELE 0.453011

0.4436 0.4661PAUL WEAVER 0.454812

0.4458 0.4864HECTOR ELIAS JR 0.466113

0.3634 0.5714JIM WHEELER 0.467414

0.3892 0.5457CHUCK MILLER 0.467515

0.3418 0.6007EARL HORGESHIMER 0.471216

0.3758 0.6514DAVE WOODWARD 0.513617

0.6000 0.4977MIKE NAGENGAST 0.548818

0.6924 0.5503MAX MAXWELL 0.621419

0.7388 0.6127RIMAS STROPUS 0.675720

Total Shooters 20
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match
Unlimited 5 Shot 100 Yards

11/11/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.257 0.178 0.128 0.146 0.273GARY OCOCK45 0.1964

2 0.191 0.105 0.242 0.309 0.171CHUCK MILLER37 0.2036

3 0.177 0.264 0.139 0.282 0.190DAN SUTTON32 0.2104

4 0.200 0.151 0.205 0.204 0.321LESTER BRUNO42 0.2162

5 0.171 0.199 0.254 0.290 0.173DANA ANDRUS38 0.2174

6 0.201 0.198 0.275 0.186 0.248PAUL WEAVER35 0.2216

7 0.208 0.225 0.247 0.294 0.325WAYNE CHRISTIAN51 0.2598

8 0.321 0.280 0.225 0.131 0.393CAMERON SNOW47 0.2700

9 0.321 0.146 0.294 0.335 0.287BOB BRACKNEY31 0.2766

10 0.201 0.207 0.307 0.214 0.459DUKE ROVARINO34 0.2776

11 0.467 0.211 0.207 0.259 0.303LOU MURDICA41 0.2894

12 0.211 0.200 0.378 0.355 0.325JIM WHEELER39 0.2938

13 0.546 0.191 0.238 0.288 0.209MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.2944

14 0.362 0.201 0.274 0.402 0.243BUD MUNDY36 0.2964

15 0.405 0.338 0.419 0.282 0.429DAVE WOODWARD50 0.3746

16 0.381 0.695 0.310 0.263 0.313FRANK SMITH48 0.3924

17 0.113 0.308 0.471 0.306 0.805EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.4006

18 0.545 0.333 0.328 0.602 0.214GENE VIELE40 0.4044

19 0.122 0.193 1.242 0.298 0.242JAMES COULTER46 0.4194

20 0.482 0.371 0.507 0.465 0.325PETE SAVAGE49 0.4300

21 0.396 0.573 0.380 0.498 0.530TOM HARGER53 0.4754

37   MILLER, CHUCK   0.105Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.113 0.105 0.128 0.131 0.171
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match
Unlimited 5 Shot 200 Yards

11/12/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.678 0.388 1.148 0.375 0.566DUKE ROVARINO34 0.3155

2 0.879 0.446 1.218 0.457 0.415PAUL WEAVER35 0.3415

3 0.543 1.138 0.224 0.766 1.009LOU MURDICA41 0.3680

4 1.893 0.449 0.353 0.315 0.782DANA ANDRUS38 0.3792

5 0.649 1.317 0.661 0.357 0.815GARY OCOCK45 0.3799

6 1.184 0.561 0.683 1.024 0.741CHUCK MILLER37 0.4193

7 1.330 0.500 0.607 0.701 1.072DAVE WOODWARD50 0.4210

8 1.233 0.568 0.709 1.042 0.863BOB BRACKNEY31 0.4415

9 1.244 1.313 0.557 0.776 0.871BUD MUNDY36 0.4761

10 1.463 0.881 0.828 1.131 0.606DAN SUTTON32 0.4909

11 1.313 1.709 1.098 1.521 0.465EARL HORGESHIMER43 0.6106

12 2.611 1.170 0.944 1.025 0.743CAMERON SNOW47 0.6493

13 2.616 1.348 0.718 0.761 1.083GENE VIELE40 0.6526

14 2.241 1.572 1.508 1.151 0.428MIKE NAGENGAST44 0.6900

15 0.944 1.335 1.141 0.715 3.064JAMES COULTER46 0.7199

16 2.415 2.811 1.609 2.242 0.768FRANK SMITH48 0.9845

17 10.000 10.000 10.000 0.561 0.633JIM WHEELER39 3.1194

41   MURDICA, LOU   0.224Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.543 0.388 0.224 0.315 0.415
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

U5-100 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 11/12/2023
Unl5 Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2216 0.3415PAUL WEAVER 0.28161

0.1964 0.3799GARY OCOCK 0.28822

0.2776 0.3155DUKE ROVARINO 0.29653

0.2174 0.3792DANA ANDRUS 0.29834

0.2036 0.4193CHUCK MILLER 0.31155

0.2894 0.3680LOU MURDICA 0.32876

0.2104 0.4909DAN SUTTON 0.35077

0.2766 0.4415BOB BRACKNEY 0.35918

0.2964 0.4761BUD MUNDY 0.38629

0.3746 0.4210DAVE WOODWARD 0.397810

0.2700 0.6493CAMERON SNOW 0.459611

0.2944 0.6900MIKE NAGENGAST 0.492212

0.4006 0.6106EARL HORGESHIMER 0.505613

0.4044 0.6526GENE VIELE 0.528514

0.4194 0.7199JAMES COULTER 0.569615

0.3924 0.9845FRANK SMITH 0.688416

0.2938 3.1194JIM WHEELER 1.706617

Total Shooters 17
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

SP5-100 SP5-200 U5-100 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 11/12/2023
2-Gun SP-Unl5 Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2834 0.4119 0.1964 0.3799GARY OCOCK 0.31791

0.3376 0.4696 0.2174 0.3792DANA ANDRUS 0.35102

0.3652 0.3915 0.2104 0.4909DAN SUTTON 0.36453

0.4436 0.4661 0.2216 0.3415PAUL WEAVER 0.36824

0.4458 0.4465 0.2776 0.3155DUKE ROVARINO 0.37135

0.3692 0.5125 0.2894 0.3680LOU MURDICA 0.38486

0.3110 0.4598 0.2964 0.4761BUD MUNDY 0.38587

0.3892 0.5457 0.2036 0.4193CHUCK MILLER 0.38958

0.3188 0.5287 0.2766 0.4415BOB BRACKNEY 0.39149

0.3882 0.4589 0.2700 0.6493CAMERON SNOW 0.441610

0.3758 0.6514 0.3746 0.4210DAVE WOODWARD 0.455711

0.4208 0.3762 0.4194 0.7199JAMES COULTER 0.484112

0.3418 0.6007 0.4006 0.6106EARL HORGESHIMER 0.488413

0.4490 0.4569 0.4044 0.6526GENE VIELE 0.490714

0.6000 0.4977 0.2944 0.6900MIKE NAGENGAST 0.520515

0.3636 0.5096 0.3924 0.9845FRANK SMITH 0.562516

0.3634 0.5714 0.2938 3.1194JIM WHEELER 1.087017

Total Shooters 17
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER SP5-100 SP5-200AGG

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 11/12/2023
3-Gun Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.3414 0.2951 0.3174 0.3655CHUCK MILLER 0.3892 0.54570.37571

0.4132 0.3653 0.3744 0.4370GARY OCOCK 0.2834 0.41190.38092

0.3130 0.3132 0.3534 0.5281JAMES COULTER 0.4208 0.37620.38413

0.3730 0.3558 0.3582 0.3717DUKE ROVARINO 0.4458 0.44650.39184

0.3072 0.3139 0.3888 0.5008BOB BRACKNEY 0.3188 0.52870.39305

0.3212 0.3574 0.4206 0.5331DAN SUTTON 0.3652 0.39150.39826

0.3978 0.2826 0.3818 0.4528HECTOR ELIAS JR 0.4458 0.48640.40797

0.2746 0.4260 0.4594 0.4058EARL HORGESHIMER 0.3418 0.60070.41808

0.3658 0.4948 0.3714 0.5807JIM WHEELER 0.3634 0.57140.45799

0.4382 0.4577 0.4914 0.4898DAVE WOODWARD 0.3758 0.65140.484010

0.4538 0.3904 0.4822 0.4321MAX MAXWELL 0.6924 0.55030.500211

0.4094 0.5413 0.5714 0.7215LOU MURDICA 0.3692 0.51250.520912

1.2238 0.3946 0.3192 0.4777DANA ANDRUS 0.3376 0.46960.537113

0.4036 0.5842 0.7786 0.5692MIKE NAGENGAST 0.6000 0.49770.572214

Total Shooters 14
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

HV5-100 HV5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER SP5-100 SP5-200 U5-100 U5-200AGG

2023 SP-Unl5 AZBRS Club Match

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

10/07/2023 - 11/12/2023
4-Gun Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.4132 0.3653 0.3744 0.4370GARY OCOCK 0.2834 0.4119 0.1964 0.37990.35771

0.3414 0.2951 0.3174 0.3655CHUCK MILLER 0.3892 0.5457 0.2036 0.41930.35972

0.3730 0.3558 0.3582 0.3717DUKE ROVARINO 0.4458 0.4465 0.2776 0.31550.36803

0.3072 0.3139 0.3888 0.5008BOB BRACKNEY 0.3188 0.5287 0.2766 0.44150.38454

0.3212 0.3574 0.4206 0.5331DAN SUTTON 0.3652 0.3915 0.2104 0.49090.38635

0.3130 0.3132 0.3534 0.5281JAMES COULTER 0.4208 0.3762 0.4194 0.71990.43056

0.2746 0.4260 0.4594 0.4058EARL HORGESHIMER 0.3418 0.6007 0.4006 0.61060.43997

0.4382 0.4577 0.4914 0.4898DAVE WOODWARD 0.3758 0.6514 0.3746 0.42100.46258

0.4094 0.5413 0.5714 0.7215LOU MURDICA 0.3692 0.5125 0.2894 0.36800.47289

1.2238 0.3946 0.3192 0.4777DANA ANDRUS 0.3376 0.4696 0.2174 0.37920.477410

0.4036 0.5842 0.7786 0.5692MIKE NAGENGAST 0.6000 0.4977 0.2944 0.69000.552211

0.3658 0.4948 0.3714 0.5807JIM WHEELER 0.3634 0.5714 0.2938 3.11940.770112

Total Shooters 12
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